
Ø1 5/8"
[41.3mm]

19"
 [484.1mm]

17"
 [432.6mm]

21 7/8"
 [554.7mm]

2 3/8"
 [61.9mm]

ELBOW KIT

1 1/4"
 [30.8mm]

APPLICATION:

QUANTITY:

JOB NAME:

FISHER MANUFACTURING COMPANY
TOLL FREE: 800-421-6162 - FAX: 800-832-8238

information@fisher-mfg.com - www.fisher-mfg.com
ANSI/A112.18.1M

OPTIONS OR MODIFICATIONS:

OTHER 

ITEM NO.:

PRODUCT NAME:

99740

MODEL:

S
P

E
C

. 99740

FEATURES:

  * OVERFLOW KIT
  * PREVENTS OVERFLOW OF STOPPED SINK
  * FOR USE WITH FISHER DRAINKING WASTE VALVE

SHIPPING WEIGHT
  * 2.5 LBS

OVERFLOW ELBOW  KIT
WITH 19" X 21" OVERFLOW TUBE

ROUGH-IN:


